4. City of Courtenay
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Permit No. Folio Contractor/Builder
BP015114 002501.680 Integra Holdings Ltd.
BP015115 002501.668 Integra Holdings Ltd.
BP015119 002501.696 Hawkstone Homes Ltd.
BP015112 002503.029 Crown Isle Homes
BP015120 000400.000 West Island Capital Corp.
BP015094 080000.160 Valley Towing
BP015050 003600.006 Cameron Contracting
BP014874 001700.265 Noort Homes
BP015082 002091.190 Facet Custom Builders Ltd.
BP014983 002004.172 Cameron Contracting
BP014984 002004.172 Cameron Contracting
BP015132 000618.139 Yar Construction
BP015122 002501.687 Integra Holdings Ltd.
BP015134 001542.080 Crosslands Sheds
BP015103 002501.967 Owner
BP015124 001960.761 Grand Legacy Homes

Building Permits Issued for:

Legal Description
Lot 19 EPP97226
Lot 7 EPP97226
Lot 35 EPP97226
Lot 29 EPP77407
Lot A VIP18979

Lot 3 VIP7161

Lot A VIP35007
Lot 1 VIS6598

Lot A EPP71085
Lot A EPP71085
Lot B VIP29469
Lot 26 EPP97226
Lot 36 VIP57729
Lot 16 VIS7071
Lot 61 EPP100230

January 2022

Civic Address

3360 Manchester Drive
3247 Winchester Avenue
3185 Oxford Way

2135 Crown Isle Drive

310 8th Street

16-791 Braidwood Road
4883 Island Highway North
743 28th Street

1-2311 Rosewall Crescent
Building A 2800 Arden Road
Building B 2800 Arden Road
70 Rod & Gun Road

3224 Winchester Avenue
1752 Valley View Drive
116-1055 Crown Isle Drive
3402 Eagleview Crescent

Use
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commerecial
Residential
Commerecial
Commerecial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Class of Work

New SFD

New SFD

New SFD

New SFD

Repair Damage to Loading Ramp
Demolish Trailer

Addition and Renovation
Demising Wall and Accessible Washroom
Tenant Improvement

New Triplex

New Fourplex

Deck

New SFD

Install Shed

Patio Cover

New SFD

Value
$642,914.10
$558,522.04
$650,000.00
$600,000.00

$50,000.00
$0.00
$850,000.00
$12,000.00
$250,000.00
$700,000.00
$750,000.00
$10,000.00
$569,193.14
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$476,025.78
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