

City of Courtenay

Development Services Department Building Division

Phone: 250-703-4862

building@courtenay.ca

January 2022

Permit No.	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP015114	002501.680	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 19 EPP97226	3360 Manchester Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$642,914.10	1
BP015115	002501.668	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 7 EPP97226	3247 Winchester Avenue	Residential	New SFD	\$558,522.04	1
BP015119	002501.696	Hawkstone Homes Ltd.	Lot 35 EPP97226	3185 Oxford Way	Residential	New SFD	\$650,000.00	1
BP015112	002503.029	Crown Isle Homes	Lot 29 EPP77407	2135 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$600,000.00	1
BP015120	000400.000	West Island Capital Corp.	Lot A VIP18979	310 8th Street	Commercial	Repair Damage to Loading Ramp	\$50,000.00	0
BP015094	080000.160	Valley Towing		16-791 Braidwood Road	Residential	Demolish Trailer	\$0.00	-1
BP015050	003600.006	Cameron Contracting	Lot 3 VIP7161	4883 Island Highway North	Commercial	Addition and Renovation	\$850,000.00	0
BP014874	001700.265	Noort Homes	Lot A VIP35007	743 28th Street	Commercial	Demising Wall and Accessible Washroom	\$12,000.00	0
BP015082	002091.190	Facet Custom Builders Ltd.	Lot 1 VIS6598	1-2311 Rosewall Crescent	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$250,000.00	0
BP014983	002004.172	Cameron Contracting	Lot A EPP71085	Building A 2800 Arden Road	Residential	New Triplex	\$700,000.00	3
BP014984	002004.172	Cameron Contracting	Lot A EPP71085	Building B 2800 Arden Road	Residential	New Fourplex	\$750,000.00	4
BP015132	000618.139	Yar Construction	Lot B VIP29469	70 Rod & Gun Road	Residential	Deck	\$10,000.00	0
BP015122	002501.687	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 26 EPP97226	3224 Winchester Avenue	Residential	New SFD	\$569,193.14	1
BP015134	001542.080	Crosslands Sheds	Lot 36 VIP57729	1752 Valley View Drive	Residential	Install Shed	\$30,000.00	0
BP015103	002501.967	Owner	Lot 16 VIS7071	116-1055 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	Patio Cover	\$20,000.00	0
BP015124	001960.761	Grand Legacy Homes	Lot 61 EPP100230	3402 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$476,025.78	1

Building Permits Issued for: